All photos for illustrations purposes , upon confirmation will be provide most dated or actual sample to be provided.
obbe
Made in China
65W USB TYPE C ADAPTER
Model: HG60B20003250
Powerful
65W USB PD fast charge for most devices
Easy charging
1.8m built-in bending-resistant cable
Reliable
Stable power for non-stop productivity
Durable
Superb built for long-lasting
Highlights
Input: AC220 VAC~0.7A  50Hz
Output: 20V 3.25A / 15V 3A / 12V 3A /
9V 2A / 5V 2A /
Weight: 217g
Cable Length: 1.75m
Product Details